ESTABLISHED 1918

Suider

Warshay !nvestments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 5238 agarl, 764

Telephone: 0214- 8273511

Al
Re%. No". :
at Reg No:

FAIR'

Customar Order Date:

17 08 24

KWV Ordsr Number:
110944688
Loading Status:
Teliver

Customear Order Number:

Gross Weight : 528.277kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES. CONTACT WV QUERIES ON 0861

901406
901395
901116
301361
900924
900261
901081
90i433
901479;
~801479
300043
9013641
9b0131§

\ 900143;'??0025%41

1700025945 rBug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

700025959*Bug sStag 10(15x20m1)
7000239;2 arvo ciramel Vodka 6x750ml
700024481 CIAO Mango "g:2LE Bag in Box
1000250;5 fCIAO Coamo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
7000208?5 CIAO Vodceno 6a2Lt Bag in Box

700025792ﬁru1t Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml

700025336

coch’” Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

AL G
700026915 Hooch Rlast Pasaion Fruit 4(6x440ml

700026117
?000257iﬁ .WV er Old Brandy 12x750ml

'7,0002540 'Hooch\ﬁowler Blueberry 6x750m
7000261?3 Kﬁz\?abernet Suuvi%?on 6x750ml
KWV Cl as-\_ Chardonnay 6x750ml

¥

‘Bcu.rd El?st Etrnwberry Can 4{6x440m

2023
2023

e 2
,WV VS ar.dy 6(750m1 + Neck Tag}
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»x 750
& x 750
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x 3000

x 750
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‘1.0

* 3.0
'5.0
5.0
4310.0
“1.0
‘3.0
1.0
:6.0
v 1.0
1 2.0

1,550.00
1,550.00
1,315.56
602.76
602.76
602.76
440.34
368.76
368.76
368.76
1,887.00
558,78 .
413 82
§83.94
1{%25.34
401.96
1,556.94

\
[

90144& 7000 633% o
901340 700025991'7.ar1y Bny\Smooth Red Bag in Box\ix
/9010')‘4 700022126 Ol‘lC"lOE Tequxla Coffee 6x750ml

K T i

t ',%
ITEMS ‘NPT sopPLIED:. ‘ ]
901448 700026308 KWV ‘Classxc Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7

o ’ " N
Y |
\ 4

5.20

5.20
10.90
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.90

6.20
13.10

3.10
7.00

Item rejectled - No o

1,465.40
1,469.40
1,172.16
534.04
534.04
534.04
387.54
368.76
168.76
368.76
1,770.01
485.58
413.82
370.12
1,625.34
385.50
1,447.85

tock

2,938.80
1,469.40
3,516.49
§34.04
534,04
534.04
387.94
1,106.28
1,843.80
1,843.80
17,700.06
485,58
1,241.46
370.12
9,752.04 ]
389.50
2,895.91

\
.

440.82
220.41
527.47
80.11
80.11
80.11
59.13~
165.94
276.57°
276.57"
2,654.99

186'22
+55. 52
1,462.81.
58.43
434.39

72.84:]

3,379.62
1,689.81
4.043.9%6
614 .15
614 .15

_614.15

‘446,13 -

1,272,322
2,120.37
2,120.37

“20,355.05
.o e
"558.42

1,427.68
42564
11/214.85
44793
3,330.30

g e

Delivered by
.

Liq{.lor Runner Qos-London
2 "BTRELITZIA STRAAT
H ~

005 - LONDON Date:

BRAFELYN . Name :
Erf; 006368 Signature:

"{‘i Received: W B ':E'

on behal f ST CuBEomer ="

Name:
Signat
Date:

ure:

om=Guntomer o

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank

Acc :

Name :
Bank:

Details: Cheque Acc

Warshay Investménts (Pty) Ltd

FNB

6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




